Licensed To: Carmel Swim Club

2004 Wisconsin 14U State LCM Championships - 7/23/2004 to 7/25/2004
Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center, Sanction #: 2004-092

Hosted by SouthWest Aquatic Team

Team Rankings - Through Event 102
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10 & Under Female Team Scores

Team

Waukesha Express Swim Team
Lake Country Swim Team
Menomonee Falls Swim Club
Badger Aquatics Club
Southwest Aquatic Team
Schroeder Swim Team

Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks
Germantown Seahawks

Berlin Barracuda Swim Team
Wittenberg Area Swim Program
DeForest Aquatic Club

Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
J-Hawk Aquatic Club

Ozaukee Aquatics

Verona Aquatic Club

Green Bay Swim Club
Watertown Aquatic Team
Wausau Tide

Elmbrook Swim Club
Ashwaubenon Swim Club
Oregon Community Swim Clu
Stevens Point Y Swimming
Ripon Community Swim Club
Shawano Community Swim Club
Shorewood Swim Club
Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team
North Shore Swim Club
Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team

WEST-WI
LAKE-WI
MFSC-WI
BAC-WI
SWAT-WI
SSTY-WI
GYD-WI
GSSC-WI
BB-WI
WASP-WI
DFAC-WI
HSSB-WI
J-HK-WI
0Z-WI
VAC-WI
GBSC-WI
WAT-WI
TIDE-WI
EBSC-WI
ASC-WI
OCSC-WI
SPDY-WI
RCSC-WI
SCSC-WI
SHOR-WI
BST-WI
NSSC-WI
WRAT-WI

Total 2,297.00

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 11:58 AM 8/31/2004 Page 1

Points

297
233
200
176
172
138
114
100
98
85
85
84
78
67
61
57
48
48
48
34.50
28
18.50
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Licensed To: Carmel Swim Club

2004 Wisconsin 14U State LCM Championships - 7/23/2004 to 7/25/2004
Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center, Sanction #: 2004-092

Hosted by SouthWest Aquatic Team

Team Rankings - Through Event 102
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10 & Under Male Team Scores

Team

Shorewood Swim Club

Lake Country Swim Team
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Southwest Aquatic Team

North Shore Swim Club
Schroeder Swim Team
Menomonee Falls Swim Club
Badger Aquatics Club

Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
Verona Aquatic Club

J-Hawk Aquatic Club

Oshkosh Community YMCA
Berlin Barracuda Swim Team
New Berlin Swim Club

Wausau Tide

Ozaukee Aquatics

Wittenberg Area Swim Program
Elmbrook Swim Club

South Eastern Aquatics - Y
Sheboygan YMCA Chinooks
Fox Valley Wave Swim Team Inc
Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team
Fort Atkinson Swim Team

Eau Claire YMCA Marlins
New London Area Aquatics
Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Northern Lakes Aquatic Club
McFarland Spartan Sharks

Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks

West Bend Swim Club

SHOR-WI
LAKE-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
NSSC-WI
SSTY-WI
MFSC-WI
BAC-WI
FCY-WI
VAC-WI
J-HK-WI
OSHY-WI
BB-WI
NBSC-WI
TIDE-WI
0Z-WI
WASP-WI
EBSC-WI
SEAY-WI
SHEB-WI
WAVE-WI
BST-WI
FAST-WI
ECY-WI
NLAA-WI
HSSB-WI
NLAC-WI
MSS-WI
GYD-WI
WBSC-WI

Total 2,238.00

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 11:58 AM 8/31/2004 Page 1

Points

259
247.50
205.50

184

134

115

110
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99
91
90
90
79
78
60
59
41
39
28
28
28
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Licensed To: Carmel Swim Club

2004 Wisconsin 14U State LCM Championships - 7/23/2004 to 7/25/2004
Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center, Sanction #: 2004-092

Hosted by SouthWest Aquatic Team

Team Rankings - Through Event 102
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11-12 Female Team Scores

Team

Schroeder Swim Team

Badger Aquatics Club

Lake Country Swim Team
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Southwest Aquatic Team
J-Hawk Aquatic Club
Germantown Seahawks
Shorewood Swim Club

Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
Elmbrook Swim Club

Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team
Ozaukee Aquatics

Wausau Tide

Madison East YMCA Octopi
La Crosse YMCA Wave

Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks

Green Bay Swim Club

South Eastern Aquatics - Y
Berlin Barracuda Swim Team
Oregon Community Swim Clu
DeForest Aquatic Club
Ashwaubenon Swim Club
Ripon Community Swim Club
Monona Grove-Madison Aquatics
Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Verona Aquatic Club

New London Area Aquatics
Fox Valley Wave Swim Team Inc
McFarland Spartan Sharks
Oshkosh Community YMCA
Menomonee Falls Swim Club
West Bend Swim Club
Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team

SSTY-WI
BAC-WI
LAKE-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
J-HK-WI
GSSC-WI
SHOR-WI
FCY-WI
EBSC-WI
BST-WI
0Z-WI
TIDE-WI
MEYO-WI
LAXY-WI
GYD-WI
GBSC-WI
SEAY-WI
BB-WI
OCSC-WI
DFAC-WI
ASC-WI
RCSC-WI
MGM*-WI
HSSB-WI
VAC-WI
NLAA-WI
WAVE-WI
MSS-WI
OSHY-WI
MFSC-WI
WBSC-WI
WRAT-WI

Total 3,650.00

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 11:58 AM 8/31/2004 Page 1

Points

537
456
379.50
324
230.50
195
167
141
137
117
107.50
91.50
90

84

75

71

62

59

57

37

34

33

32

30

26

24
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Licensed To: Carmel Swim Club

2004 Wisconsin 14U State LCM Championships - 7/23/2004 to 7/25/2004
Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center, Sanction #: 2004-092

Hosted by SouthWest Aquatic Team

Team Rankings - Through Event 102
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11-12 Male Team Scores

Team

Schroeder Swim Team

Lake Country Swim Team
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Southwest Aquatic Team
Verona Aquatic Club

Elmbrook Swim Club

Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks

Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team
New Berlin Swim Club
Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team
Northern Lakes Aquatic Club
J-Hawk Aquatic Club
Germantown Seahawks
Shorewood Swim Club
Wittenberg Area Swim Program
Badger Aquatics Club
McFarland Spartan Sharks
Green Bay YMCA

Berlin Barracuda Swim Team
Central Wi Wave Makers

Eau Claire YMCA Marlins
Waterloo Swim Club
Watertown Aquatic Team

Monona Grove-Madison Aquatics

Wausau Tide
South Eastern Aquatics - Y
Ozaukee Aquatics

SSTY-WI
LAKE-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
VAC-WI
EBSC-WI
HSSB-WI
GYD-WI
FCY-WI
NBSC-WI
BST-WI
NLAC-WI
J-HK-WI
GSSC-WI
SHOR-WI
WASP-WI
BAC-WI
MSS-WI
GBY-WI
BB-WI
CWWM-WI
ECY-WI
LOO-WI
WAT-WI
MGM*-WI
TIDE-WI
SEAY-WI
0Z-WI

Total 3,635.00

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 11:58 AM 8/31/2004 Page 1

Points

624
445
322
243
220
191
177
173
155
129
128
106
94
93
91
82
82
72
57
49
31
22
14
12
10



Licensed To: Carmel Swim Club

2004 Wisconsin 14U State LCM Championships - 7/23/2004 to 7/25/2004
Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center, Sanction #: 2004-092

Hosted by SouthWest Aquatic Team

Team Rankings - Through Event 102
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13-14 Female Team Scores

Team

Lake Country Swim Team
Waukesha Express Swim Team
Southwest Aquatic Team

Badger Aquatics Club

Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Elmbrook Swim Club

Monona Grove-Madison Aquatics
DeForest Aquatic Club

Verona Aquatic Club

Schroeder Swim Team

Ozaukee Aquatics

New Berlin Swim Club

J-Hawk Aquatic Club

Wausau Tide

Coulee Region Rapids Swim Club
Watertown Aquatic Team

Green Bay Swim Club

New London Area Aquatics
Waterloo Swim Club
Menomonee Falls Swim Club
McFarland Spartan Sharks

South Eastern Aquatics - Y
Oregon Community Swim Clu
North Shore Swim Club
Shorewood Swim Club
Wittenberg Area Swim Program
Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks

LAKE-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
BAC-WI
HSSB-WI
EBSC-WI
MGM*-WI
DFAC-WI
VAC-WI
SSTY-WI
0Z-WI
NBSC-WI
J-HK-WI
TIDE-WI
CRSC-WI
WAT-WI
GBSC-WI
NLAA-WI
LOO-WI
MFSC-WI
MSS-WI
SEAY-WI
OCSC-WI
NSSC-WI
SHOR-WI
WASP-WI
GYD-WI

Total 3,699.00

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 11:58 AM 8/31/2004 Page 1

Points

585
558
375
314
292
288
267
203
170
142
106
102
70
64
29
26
19
17
15
14
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Licensed To: Carmel Swim Club

2004 Wisconsin 14U State LCM Championships - 7/23/2004 to 7/25/2004
Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center, Sanction #: 2004-092

Hosted by SouthWest Aquatic Team

Team Rankings - Through Event 102
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13-14 Male Team Scores

Team

Lake Country Swim Team
Elmbrook Swim Club
Waukesha Express Swim Team
McFarland Spartan Sharks
Badger Aquatics Club

Wausau Tide

South Eastern Aquatics - Y
Southwest Aquatic Team
Ozaukee Aquatics

Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks
Shorewood Swim Club

Green Bay YMCA
Ashwaubenon Swim Club
Northern Lakes Aquatic Club
Schroeder Swim Team

Green Bay YMCA

Beloit Aquatic Team

Green Bay Swim Club

La Crosse YMCA Wave
Oregon Community Swim Clu
Verona Aquatic Club

New Berlin Swim Club
Howard Suamico Storm Breakers
Shawano Community Swim Club
Watertown Aquatic Team

Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team

LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
MSS-WI
BAC-WI
TIDE-WI
SEAY-WI
SWAT-WI
0Z-WI
GYD-WI
SHOR-WI
UN-WI
ASC-WI
NLAC-WI
SSTY-WI
GBY-WI
BAT-WI
GBSC-WI
LAXY-WI
OCSC-WI
VAC-WI
NBSC-WI
HSSB-WI
SCSC-WI
WAT-WI
FCY-WI

Total 3,559.00

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 11:58 AM 8/31/2004 Page 1

Points

597
490
467
271
251
228
204
200
119
115
93
90
65
47
45
45
41
34
31
29
24
20
18
16
10



