2004 Wisconsin 14U State LCM Championships - 7/23/2004 to 7/25/2004 Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center, Sanction #: 2004-092 Hosted by SouthWest Aquatic Team Team Rankings - Through Event 102

10 & Under Female Team Scores

Place	Team	ream Scores	Points
1	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	297
2	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	233
3	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	200
4	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	176
5	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	172
6	Schroeder Swim Team	SSTY-WI	138
7	Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks	GYD-WI	114
8	Germantown Seahawks	GSSC-WI	100
9	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	98
10	Wittenberg Area Swim Program	WASP-WI	85
10	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	85
12	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	84
13	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	78
14	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	67
15	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	61
16	Green Bay Swim Club	GBSC-WI	57
17	Watertown Aquatic Team	WAT-WI	48
17	Wausau Tide	TIDE-WI	48
17	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	48
20	Ashwaubenon Swim Club	ASC-WI	34.50
21	Oregon Community Swim Clu	OCSC-WI	28
22	Stevens Point Y Swimming	SPDY-WI	18.50
23	Ripon Community Swim Club	RCSC-WI	10
24	Shawano Community Swim Club	SCSC-WI	8
25	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	3
26	Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team	BST-WI	2
26	North Shore Swim Club	NSSC-WI	2
26	Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team	WRAT-WI	2

Total 2,297.00

2004 Wisconsin 14U State LCM Championships - 7/23/2004 to 7/25/2004 Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center, Sanction #: 2004-092 Hosted by SouthWest Aquatic Team Team Rankings - Through Event 102

10 & Under Male Team Scores

10 & Under Male Team Scores			
Place	Team		Points
1	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	259
2	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	247.50
3	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	205.50
4	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	184
5	North Shore Swim Club	NSSC-WI	134
6	Schroeder Swim Team	SSTY-WI	115
7	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	110
8	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	108
9	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	99
10	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	91
11	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	90
11	Oshkosh Community YMCA	OSHY-WI	90
13	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	79
14	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	78
15	Wausau Tide	TIDE-WI	60
16	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	59
17	Wittenberg Area Swim Program	WASP-WI	41
18	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	39
19	South Eastern Aquatics - Y	SEAY-WI	28
19	Sheboygan YMCA Chinooks	SHEB-WI	28
19	Fox Valley Wave Swim Team Inc	WAVE-WI	28
22	Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team	BST-WI	16
23	Fort Atkinson Swim Team	FAST-WI	11
24	Eau Claire YMCA Marlins	ECY-WI	9
24	New London Area Aquatics	NLAA-WI	9
24	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	9
27	Northern Lakes Aquatic Club	NLAC-WI	3
27	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	3
27	Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks	GYD-WI	3
30	West Bend Swim Club	WBSC-WI	2
		Total	1 2 2 2 0 0 0

Total 2,238.00

2004 Wisconsin 14U State LCM Championships - 7/23/2004 to 7/25/2004 Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center, Sanction #: 2004-092 Hosted by SouthWest Aquatic Team Team Rankings - Through Event 102

11-12 Female Team Scores

Place	Team Team	in Scores	Points
1	Schroeder Swim Team	SSTY-WI	537
2	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	456
3	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	379.50
4	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	324
5	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	230.50
6	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	195
7	Germantown Seahawks	GSSC-WI	167
8	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	141
9	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	137
10	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	117
11	Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team	BST-WI	107.50
12	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	91.50
13	Wausau Tide	TIDE-WI	90
14	Madison East YMCA Octopi	MEYO-WI	84
15	La Crosse YMCA Wave	LAXY-WI	75
16	Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks	GYD-WI	71
17	Green Bay Swim Club	GBSC-WI	62
18	South Eastern Aquatics - Y	SEAY-WI	59
19	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	57
20	Oregon Community Swim Clu	OCSC-WI	37
21	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	34
22	Ashwaubenon Swim Club	ASC-WI	33
23	Ripon Community Swim Club	RCSC-WI	32
24	Monona Grove-Madison Aquatics	MGM*-WI	30
25	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	26
26	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	24
27	New London Area Aquatics	NLAA-WI	22
28	Fox Valley Wave Swim Team Inc	WAVE-WI	9
29	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	8
30	Oshkosh Community YMCA	OSHY-WI	7
31	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	4
32	West Bend Swim Club	WBSC-WI	2
33	Waunakee Rural Aquatic Team	WRAT-WI	1

Total 3,650.00

2004 Wisconsin 14U State LCM Championships - 7/23/2004 to 7/25/2004 Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center, Sanction #: 2004-092 Hosted by SouthWest Aquatic Team Team Rankings - Through Event 102

11-12 Male Team Scores

Place	Team	Scores	Points
1		COTY WI	(24
1	Schroeder Swim Team	SSTY-WI	624
2	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	445
3	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	322
4	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	243
5	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	220
6	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	191
7	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	177
8	Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks	GYD-WI	173
9	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	155
10	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	129
11	Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team	BST-WI	128
12	Northern Lakes Aquatic Club	NLAC-WI	106
13	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	94
14	Germantown Seahawks	GSSC-WI	93
15	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	91
16	Wittenberg Area Swim Program	WASP-WI	82
16	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	82
18	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	72
19	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	57
20	Berlin Barracuda Swim Team	BB-WI	49
21	Central Wi Wave Makers	CWWM-WI	31
22	Eau Claire YMCA Marlins	ECY-WI	22
23	Waterloo Swim Club	LOO-WI	14
24	Watertown Aquatic Team	WAT-WI	12
25	Monona Grove-Madison Aquatics	MGM*-WI	10
26	Wausau Tide	TIDE-WI	5
26	South Eastern Aquatics - Y	SEAY-WI	5
28	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	3

Total 3,635.00

2004 Wisconsin 14U State LCM Championships - 7/23/2004 to 7/25/2004 Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center, Sanction #: 2004-092 Hosted by SouthWest Aquatic Team Team Rankings - Through Event 102

13-14 Female Team Scores

Diana	T	iii Scores	D 4 -
Place	Team		Points
1	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	585
2	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	558
3	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	375
4	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	314
5	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	292
6	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	288
7	Monona Grove-Madison Aquatics	MGM*-WI	267
8	DeForest Aquatic Club	DFAC-WI	203
9	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	170
10	Schroeder Swim Team	SSTY-WI	142
11	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	106
12	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	102
13	J-Hawk Aquatic Club	J-HK-WI	70
14	Wausau Tide	TIDE-WI	64
15	Coulee Region Rapids Swim Club	CRSC-WI	29
16	Watertown Aquatic Team	WAT-WI	26
17	Green Bay Swim Club	GBSC-WI	19
18	New London Area Aquatics	NLAA-WI	17
19	Waterloo Swim Club	LOO-WI	15
20	Menomonee Falls Swim Club	MFSC-WI	14
21	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	10
22	South Eastern Aquatics - Y	SEAY-WI	8
23	Oregon Community Swim Clu	OCSC-WI	7
23	North Shore Swim Club	NSSC-WI	7
25	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	6
26	Wittenberg Area Swim Program	WASP-WI	3
27	Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks	GYD-WI	2
		Total	2 (00 00

Total 3,699.00

2004 Wisconsin 14U State LCM Championships - 7/23/2004 to 7/25/2004 Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center, Sanction #: 2004-092 Hosted by SouthWest Aquatic Team Team Rankings - Through Event 102

13-14 Male Team Scores

Place	Team	ii Scores	Points
1	Lake Country Swim Team	LAKE-WI	597
2	Elmbrook Swim Club	EBSC-WI	490
3	Waukesha Express Swim Team	WEST-WI	467
4	McFarland Spartan Sharks	MSS-WI	271
5	Badger Aquatics Club	BAC-WI	251
6	Wausau Tide	TIDE-WI	228
7	South Eastern Aquatics - Y	SEAY-WI	204
8	Southwest Aquatic Team	SWAT-WI	200
9	Ozaukee Aquatics	OZ-WI	119
10	Lake Geneva Gyd Ducks	GYD-WI	115
11	Shorewood Swim Club	SHOR-WI	93
12	Green Bay YMCA	UN-WI	90
13	Ashwaubenon Swim Club	ASC-WI	65
14	Northern Lakes Aquatic Club	NLAC-WI	47
15	Schroeder Swim Team	SSTY-WI	45
15	Green Bay YMCA	GBY-WI	45
17	Beloit Aquatic Team	BAT-WI	41
18	Green Bay Swim Club	GBSC-WI	34
19	La Crosse YMCA Wave	LAXY-WI	31
20	Oregon Community Swim Clu	OCSC-WI	29
21	Verona Aquatic Club	VAC-WI	24
22	New Berlin Swim Club	NBSC-WI	20
23	Howard Suamico Storm Breakers	HSSB-WI	18
24	Shawano Community Swim Club	SCSC-WI	16
25	Watertown Aquatic Team	WAT-WI	10
26	Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team	FCY-WI	9
		Total	3 559 00

Total 3,559.00